
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
921 
388 
743 
296 
117 
143 

1002 
28 

164 
982 
676 
820 
42 

942 
822 

Name 
Jesper Gangfors 
Elliot Wigforss 
Filip Hagdahl 
Fredrik Theorell 
Otto Gustavsson 
Sebastian Johansson 
Emil Boberg 
Adam Einarsson 
Arvid Bodin 
Marco Kristensson 
Oskar Persson 
William Hjalmarsson 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Simon Nilsson 

Club 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Linköpings MS 
Tibro MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Uppsala MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Landskrona MK 
Ljusdals MK 
SMK Värnamo 
BMK Uddevalla 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Team 

Absolut MX 

MC Sport Racing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
Marin & Fritid Racing Team 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Make 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:52.549 
1:56.313 
1:57.323 
1:57.599 
1:57.873 
1:58.401 
1:58.755 
1:58.792 
1:59.710 
2:00.311 
2:00.437 
2:02.103 
2:02.832 
2:04.238 
2:11.808 

In Lap 
1 
6 
4 
7 
6 
5 
5 
1 
2 
2 
6 
4 
6 
5 
3 

Diff 

3.764 
4.774 
5.050 
5.324 
5.852 
6.206 
6.243 
7.161 
7.762 
7.888 
9.554 

10.283 
11.689 
19.259 

Gap 

3.764 
1.010 
0.276 
0.274 
0.528 
0.354 
0.037 
0.918 
0.601 
0.126 
1.666 
0.729 
1.406 
7.570 

Points 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-09-28 09:40:02 

Resultat: www.mxsm.nu (Live: Race-results och Speedhive) 
Tävlingsledare: Ronnie Johansson 
Supervisor: Ben Nyman 
Tidtagning: Stefan Åkesson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMCK Eksjö 

Lag-SM 2024, SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Lag-SM 2024 

MX2 - Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 9:15:39 

Stopté 1,790 km 

2024-09-28 09:15 


